
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= REGIONAL INVESTMENTS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201607290002
66080

07/29/2016
09:41:39

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNOLIA
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP

Other:SEE
INST

201608010002
69950

08/01/2016
01:08:21

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS YELAH
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

3 121 Lot#:12 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201608010002
69990

08/01/2016
01:08:25

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA

201608010002
70000

08/01/2016
01:08:26

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA

201608010002
70010

08/01/2016
01:08:27

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

3 121 Lot#:7 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA

201608010002
70030

08/01/2016
01:08:29

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Lot#:5 Blk:1
Sub:MAP OF
HELENA

201608010002
70040

08/01/2016
01:08:30

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

3 121 Lot#:2 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA

201608010002
70050

08/01/2016
01:08:31

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST

201609160003
39530

09/16/2016
02:30:09

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

3 121 Lot#:6 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201608010002
69970

08/01/2016
01:08:23

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Lot#:5 Blk:4
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
AND SURVEY
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201608010002
70020

08/01/2016
01:08:28

REGIONAL
INVESTMENT
S INC

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA
MANAGEMEN
T INC

4 25 Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:25
Sub:MULLINS
EASTSIDE
ADDITION TO
HELENA


