Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 3; Name= REGIONAL INVESTMENTS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607290002 66080	07/29/2016 09:41:39	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNOLIA MANAGEMEN T GROUP						Other:SEE INST
201608010002 69950	08/01/2016 01:08:21	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	YELAH LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			3	121		Lot#:12 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 69990	08/01/2016 01:08:25	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 70000	08/01/2016 01:08:26	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 70010	08/01/2016 01:08:27	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC			3	121		Lot#:7 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 70030	08/01/2016 01:08:29	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC						Lot#:5 Blk:1 Sub:MAP OF HELENA
201608010002 70040	08/01/2016 01:08:30	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC			3	121		Lot#:2 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA
201608010002 70050	08/01/2016 01:08:31	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC						Other:SEE INST
201609160003 39530	09/16/2016 02:30:09	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:6 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 69970	08/01/2016 01:08:23	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC						Lot#:5 Blk:4 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201608010002 70020	08/01/2016 01:08:28	REGIONAL INVESTMENT S INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA MANAGEMEN T INC			4	25		Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:25 Sub:MULLINS EASTSIDE ADDITION TO HELENA